一.外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
客户名称
CUSTOMER
xxxxxxxxxxxx

文件编号
FILE NO.
KM200819
A 12.0 ±0.5
A1 12.5 ±0.5
B 10.8 ±0.5
C 6.4 Max
D 7.0 Typ
E 2.7 Typ
F 2.5 Typ
G 8.5 Typ
H 2.0 Typ
I 12.5 Typ
J 6.5 Typ
二.注意事项/NOTE： 三.电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
CLCM--1211F-800 80 230 2.0 10.0 125 10 800
CLCM--1211F-301 200 300 4.0 9.0 125 10 301
CLCM--1211F-501 300 500 5.5 8.0 125 10 501
CLCM--1211F-701 500 700 6.0 8.0 125 10 701
CLCM--1211F-801 600 800 8.0 8.0 125 10 801
CLCM--1211F-102 750 1000 14 6.0 125 10 102
1.5 125 10 272
CLCM--1211F-222 2200 2500 35 1.8 125
Rated  Voltage
(V) Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
Marking
10 222
CLCM--1211F-272 2300 2700 50
1.印字：黑色5.3*3.1mm（Arial字体）
2.平整度：0.1mm  Max
Part Number
DC